1448
773
1248
527
1062
365
1115
1462
631
522
640

742
117
1026

827
1119

838
1118

797

307

747
1253
310
1456
705
842
291

#
648

1047
588
924

Name

Amy Callaghan
Saoirse Allen
Rachel Leahy
Michelle Cashman
Aeyla Orr

Aoife Carter
Chloe Smith
Rachel Gregg
Ella Lawless
Laura Byrne
Seoighe English

Name
Zoe Garrigan
Ella Thompson
Abigail Knox
Isabelle Ryan
Karla Kelly
Leah Mahon
Imelda Larkin
Dearbhla O'Hanlon
Aoibheann Carolan

Name

Maeve Hayes
Jennifer Leahy
Abbie Sheridan
Orlaith Quinn
Kirsten Monaghan

Zoe McEvoy
Rachel Power

Name
Ruby Millet

Name

Katherine O'Connor
Dervla Scully

Ciara Kelly

Age Category
U14Girls

Club
Cushinstown A.C.
St. Senans A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Naas A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Bray Runners A.C.
Fr. Murphy A.C.
D.M.P.A.C.

Roundwood & District A.C.

Naas A.C.
St Abbans A.C

Age Category
U15Girls

Club
St. L. O'Toole A.C.
Fr. Murphy A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Fr. Murphy A.C.
Trim A.C.
Fr. Murphy A.C.
Taghmon A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.

Age Category
U16Girls

Club
St. Pauls A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Cushinstown A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

Trim A.C.
Adamstown A.C.

Age Category
U17Girls

Club
St Abbans A.C

Age Category
U18Girls

Club

Dundalk St. Gerards A.C.
Oughaval A.C.

United Striders A.C.

Leinster Track & Field 2017
U12 - U19 Field Results
(High Jump / Pole Vault)

Sat/Sun, June 17th/18th, Tullamore
Field Event Results
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Event
High Jump
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XXX

Event
High Jump

Event
High Jump

Event
High Jump

High Jump

Fouls
T | L Best
1 0 154
3 2/ 149
2 2/ 143
1 1 1.40
3 2/ 1.40
0 0 135
0 0 135
2 1 135
1 1 1.30
0 0 125
1 0 125
Fouls
T | L Best
11 1.51
101 1.48
1,0 140
0 0 135
101 1.35
2 2 135
0 0 130
0 0 125
2 0 125
Fouls
T L Best
0 0 1.60
0 0 150
1 1 145
2 1 145
0 0 135
3 1 135
0 0 130
Fouls
T L Best
1.60
Fouls
T | L Best
1.73
1.55
1.40

Place
1
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1232
1216
1296
1217

680

715
729
732
1247
598
1153
1213

723
578
1156

1163
1463
912

1341

763
550
1277

Name

Eadaoin Murtagh
Aimee Bell King
Eilis Ni Dhombhnaill
Bonnie Bell King

Name
Ella Dunne

Name
Evan O'Toole
Adam Nolan
Kieran Cooper
Mateusz Balcer
Fionn Drummond
Cillian Dunne
Cormac Flynn

Name
Jack Forde
Junior Rahman

Daire Mahon

Name
Peter Dunne
Conor Brennan
Conor Murphy
Malik Shobowale

Name
Gabriel Bell
Lucas Moylan
Sam Molyneux

Age Category
U15Girls

Club

Kildare A.C.
Inbhear Dee A.C.
Le Cheile A.C.
Inbhear Dee A.C.

Age Category
U17Girls

Club
St. L. O'Toole A.C.

Age Category
U14Boys

Club
St. Joseph's A.C.
St. L. O'Toole A.C.
St. L. O'Toole A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Ratoath A.C.
Gowran A.C
Inbhear Dee A.C.

Age Category
U15Boys

Club
St. Killian's A.C.

North West Kildare A.C.

Gowran A.C

Age Category
U16Boys

Club
Gowran A.C.
D.M.P.A.C.
United Striders A.C.
Mountmellick A.C.

Age Category
U17Boys

Club

St. Peter's A.C.
Naas A.C.
Kilmore A.C.

Leinster Track & Field 2017
U12 - U19 Field Results
(High Jump / Pole Vault)

Sat/Sun, June 17th/18th, Tullamore

Event
Pole Vault
CBP: 2.00
SH: Fouls
1.80  2.00 220 230 240 T L Best Place
- XXO  XXO | O | XXX 4 0 230 1
o 0 | XXX 0 0/ 2.00 2
- 0 | XXX 0 0/ 2.00 3
0 | XXX 0 0 1.80 4
Event
Pole Vault
CBP: 2.40
SH: Fouls
2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 T | L Best Place
o 0 | XXX 2.60 1
Event
High Jump
CBP: 1.60
SH: Fouls
125 130 1.35 140 145 1.50 T | L Best Place
- [¢) o o 0 | XXX 0 0 1.45 1
o [¢) o 0 | XXX 0 o0 1.45 1
o o o o X0 | XXX 1 1 1.45 3
- o X0 | XO | XXX | XXX 4 2 1.45 4
o [¢) 0 | X0 | Xxx 1 1 1.40 5
XXO | XXX 2 2 1.25 6
XXX 0 0 0.00 7
Event
High Jump
CBP: 1.76
SH: Fouls
1.30 | 1.35 140 145 150 155 1.60 165 170 1.75 T L Best Place
- - - o [¢) [} [¢] [¢) 0 | XXX 0 0 1.70 1
o 0O X0 xo O 0 | XXX 2 0 155 2
X0 | X0 | X0 | 0 | XXX 3 1 145 3
Event
High Jump
CBP: 1.82
SH: Fouls
140 1.45 150 155 1.60 1.65 165 1.70 1.73 T | L Best Place
- - o o o X0 o 0 | XXX 1 0 1.70 1
- - o 0 | XXX 0 0 1.55 2
o X0 | XXX 1 1 1.45 3
- - XXX 0 0 0.00 4
Event
High Jump
CBP: 2.00
SH: Fouls
130 1.35 1.40 | 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 T | L Best Place
- - - - - o X0 | XXX 1 1 1.60 1
- - - - - 0 | XXX 0 0 1.55 2
0 | XXX 0 0 1.30 3
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Leinster Track & Field 2017
U12 - U19 Field Results
(High Jump / Pole Vault)

Sat/Sun, June 17th/18th, Tullamore

Age Category Event
U18Boys High Jump
CBP: 211
SH: Fouls
# Name Club 140 145 150 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 T L Best Place
1094  Eoin Keenan Emo/Rath A.C. - - - - - - o o 0 | xxx 0 0 1.80 1
1463  Ciaran Connolly Le Cheile A.C. - - - - - - - o 0 | XXX 0 0 1.80 1
912 Conor McMahon Ardee & District A.C - - - - - o o 0 | XXX 0 0 1.75 3
1341 Dean Nolan St. L. O'Toole A.C. - - - - 0 0 0  Xxxx 0 0 1.70 4
1303 Cormac Slattery Le Cheile A.C. o [¢) 0 | XXx 0 0 1.50 5
Age Category Event
U16Boys Pole Vault
CBP: 3.40
# SH: Fouls
Name Club 240|260 2380 3.00 T L Best Place
669 Luke Rice St. L. O'Toole A.C. 0 | 0 | 0 | XxXx 2.80 1
Age Category Event
U17Boys Pole Vault
CBP: 3.40
# SH: Fouls
Name Club 240|260 2380 3.07 3.20 T L Best Place
676  Art Murray St. L. O'Toole A.C. o o o 0 | XXX 3.07 1
Age Category Event
U18Boys Pole Vault
CBP: 4.00
# SH: Fouls
Name Club 3.20 3.40 3.60 370 3.80 4.01 4.15 T L Best Place
690 Matthew Callinan Keenan  St. L. O'Toole A.C. - - [} o [¢) 0 | XXX 4.01 1
687 Dean Nolan St. L. O'Toole A.C. XX0 O 0 | XXX 3.60 2
1236 Tadhg Murtagh Kildare A.C. o o X0 | XXX 3.60 3
Age Category Event
U19Boys Pole Vault
CBP: 3.20
# SH: Fouls
Name Club 3.60 | 3.70 3.80  4.01 T L Best [Place
698 Jonathan McKenna St. L. O'Toole A.C. 0O X0 0 | XXX 3.80 1
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